
prODUCT CATAlOG

lAwn & GArDen FArM & rAnCh FenCinG
& COnSTrUCTiOn

®



Our Values
Tenax is committed to building a lasting 
company that provides products and 
services of the highest quality. We o�er 
our employees a safe and rewarding 
work environment and are striving to be a 
good corporate citizen in the communities 
in which we operate. Tenax focuses on 
strategic growth through the responsible 
use and management of our resources.

Commitment
to Quality
The Tenax Group’s commitment to quality 
shows in our superior product line, and 
it all starts with our selection of raw 
materials. Tenax only uses 100% specially-
selected raw materials.
This means our resins are clean and 
unaltered. This ensures that our products 
provide the longevity, appearance and 
versatility our customers have come to 
expect from the Tenax brand.
Our products are also treated for UV 
resistance, allowing for longer-term 
use and performance in the field. Our 
discriminating process for 
selecting raw materials 
places the Tenax Group 
in the forefront of quality 
in the industry.

About Tenax USA
Established in Ohio in 1984 as a distribution 
center under the name of ATP (American 
Tenax Products), Tenax relocated to Jessup, 
Maryland in 1987 to open our first U.S. 
manufacturing facility. In 1993, the company 
expanded our operation and moved to our 
current location in East Baltimore.
Tenax gained worldwide fame with our first 
US-produced product—orange safety fence 
for building and construction sites—which 
quickly spawned imitators all over the world. 
Currently Tenax Corporation serves the USA, 
Canada, Mexico, and Central and South 
America with specialty products for netting, 
fencing, pipe protection, construction, 
agricultural, gardening and DIY applications.
Throughout the years of growth and 
expansion, Tenax Corporation has 
maintained our promise to be a pioneer in 
the “Made in USA” movement.

Tenax Group
Established in Italy in 1960, Tenax was 
one of the first companies to develop the 
unique process of extruding and forming 
thermoplastic polymers. Ever since, Tenax 
has been a rising star through sustained 
growth and advances in engineering 
e�ciency. Tenax’s mastery of manufacturing 
capabilities now places the Tenax Group and 
its subsidiaries as a true international leader 
with production facilities, technical services, 
distribution centers and sales departments 
in more than 50 countries across five 
continents. 

TENAX CORPORATION
4800 E. Monument Street
Baltimore, MD 21205
Phone 410-522-7000
Fax 410-522-3190
www.tenaxus.com

2 3

®



Phone 410-522-7000
www.tenaxus.com

FARM & RANCH
33

LAWN & GARDEN
7

STORE LAYOUT 
SOLUTIONS
�4

FENCING
& CONSTRUCTION
4�

8GARDENING 
Bird Control 8

Plant & Pond Protection 9

Trellis Net 10

Tree & Trunk Guard 12

Early Growth 13

Mulching 14
Accessories 16

17LAWN & LANDSCAPING 
Weed Control 17
Turf Protection 18

20BOUNDARIES & FENCING 
Garden Fence 20
Versatile Net 22
Pet Fence 24
Deer Fence 26
Poultry & Caging 28
Accessories 29

30SCREENING & SHADING 
Shading Net 31
Accessories 30

Trellis Net 34

Deer & Elk Fence 38

Industrial Fence 39

Bird Control 40

Utility Fence 42

Safety Fence & Warning Barrier 46

Accessories 47

Snow Fence �0

Silt Fence �2

Debris Net, Wind & Privacy Screening �3

Try Me Box �4

Floor Display �6

4 5

All property rights and copyright are reserved.
No reproduction of the text or photographs is allowed,
unless specifically authorized by Tenax.

Tenax reserves the right at any time and without a prior notice
to make changes to the products and contents of the catalog.
We do not assume any responsibility for printing errors.
The application pictures are only indicative examples.

®



LAWN & GARDEN
Tenax’s expertise in the garden and outdoors has been instrumental in 

achieving a deep and specialized range of meshes and plastic products that 
are functional, easy to use, and durable. Biorientation technology, stretching 

of the mesh in both the longitudinal and transversal directions to provide 
extra strength and rigidity, ensures a strong and long-lasting product. 

GARDENING 8
Film and meshes to protect plants and gardens

LAWN & LANDSCAPING 19
Products to make lawn and landscaping control easier 

 BOUNDARIES & FENCING 24
DIY home & garden nets suitable to fence

and protect gardens and courtyards

 SCREENING & SHADING 36
Strong and decorative screening products 

that provide shade and privacy to your environment 

6 7



GARDENING

BIRD CONTROL
Tenax Bird Net is lightweight and fl exible, yet strong enough 
for bird control thanks to biorientation technology.

Bird Barrier Select LM
The lightweight netting can be draped over fruit trees, 
vegetable beds, grape vines, or anywhere else bird control 
is necessary.

Roll Sold as

56860306 14’x100’  EA
56861206 14’x500’  EA

  GARDENING LAWN & GARDEN8 9

Bird Barrier Premium
Available in larger roles for bigger applications.
It will not tangle and can be reused several times.

Roll Sold as

2A140263 14’x50’  4/C
2A140264 14’x100’  EA
2A140265 14’x200’  EA

.63”x.75”

.79”x.79”

GARDENING

PLANT & POND
PROTECTION
Tenax Plant & Pond Protection is an easy to use select net that 
protects plants from hungry birds and large predators, and 
ponds from leaves and other debris.

Plant & Pond Protect Net
Lightweight netting used to protect ponds and plants from 
predators and debris.

Bag Sold as

2A160063 6’x50’  30/C
2A160065 7’x20’  48/C
2A160064 7’x100’  15/C
2A160066 14’x14’  35/C

Roll

2A140066 7’x100’  15/C
2A140068 14’x30’  10/C
2A140069 14’x45’  16/C
2A140072 28’x28’  8/C
2A160037 14’x75’  12/C

+• PROTECTS PONDS FROM LEAVES, DEBRIS, BIRDS
   AND OTHER PREDATORS
• PROTECTS BERRIES, TREES & GARDENS FROM HUNGRY BIRDS
   AND DEER
• PROTECTS BUILDING INTERIORS AND EXTERIORS 
   FROM NESTING BIRDS

.79”x.79”

Phone 410-522-7000
www.tenaxus.com

®



Hortonova Trellis Net SM
A lighter version of the Hortonova Trellis Net for lighter, 
smaller applications.

Bag Sold as

57603440 79”x15’  18/C
57603492 79”x30’  14/C
58019507 36”x328’  EA
58019508 42”x328’  EA
2A150057 48”x8’  20/C
2A150058 48”x16’  18/C
2A150059 48”x50’  8/C
2A150060 48”x100’  6/C
2A150029 48”x250’  EA
58019509 48’x328’  EA

Roll Sold as

1A150280 48”x500’  EA
1A150281 48”x1000’  EA
1A140318 48”x1500’  EA

UPRIGHT APPLICATION
(1) Set support posts at a distance of 5 feet apart. 
(2) Stretch a cable from one post to the other. 
(3) Secure the Tenax Hortonova Trellis Net to the 
initial post with nylon string. (4) Use sod staples 
every 6 inches for contact with the ground.

LAYERING APPLICATION OR 
HORIZONTAL APPLICATION
(1) Set support posts at corners of the planting 
area. (2) Secure your Tenax Hortonova Trellis 
Net on posts approximately 6 inches from the 
ground so plants can grow up through the mesh. 
Multiple layers can be used in the same fashion 
to support larger plants. (3) Secure your Tenax 
Hortonova Trellis Net to each corner post with 
self locking ties or tie wire.

GARDENING LAWN & GARDEN10 11

Hortonova Trellis Net LM
A larger and heavier version of the Hortonova Trellis Net for 
larger applications.

Bag Sold as

2A150061 59”x100’  6/C
58019110 59”x328’  EA
2A110097 67”x328’  EA
2A150062 79”x50’  8/C
2A150063 79”x100’  6/C
2A110103 79”x250’  EA
2A110035 79”x328’  EA
1A160151 94”x100’  EA

Roll Sold as

1A150282 79”x500’  EA
1A150283 79”x1000’  EA
1A140319 79”x1500’  EA

5.9”x6.7”

GARDENING

TRELLIS NET
Lightweight, weather resistant, easy to install, and UV stabilized, 
the famous Tenax Hortonova Trellis net o� ers an excellent cost-
benefi t ratio for climbing plants and heavy crops. 
The Hortonova Trellis net is lightweight and able to stretch 
between and over gardens, fl ower beds, or hydroponic systems, 
but strong enough to help grow lush vegetables, rich foliage, 
and beautiful fl owering plants. Its white color contrasts with your 
plants for easier and safer harvesting, trimming and stem cutting. 

5.9”x5.9”

Phone 410-522-7000
www.tenaxus.com

+

®



Early Tunnel Pop-up
Ready for use, this transparent polyethylene tunnel is 
ideal for speeding up the ripening process in young 
fruits and vegetables, and protecting plants from 
changes in temperature. It has metal support arches to 
fi x it down. Foldable and easy to move, it can be reused 
over many seasons.

Bag Sold as

1A110423US 1.97’x1.48’x9.84’  6/C

READY
TO USE
EXTENSIBLE
TUNNEL

1.97’ 9,84’

1.48’

+

GARDENING LAWN & GARDEN12 13

GARDENING

EARLY GROWTH
Early plant growth needs protection from sudden weather 
changes if they’re going to survive the spring. Tenax o� ers a range 
of plastic fi lms and fabrics to protect your crops and promote 
growth by creating a microclimate that keeps crops growing.

Easy Install

Phone 410-522-7000
www.tenaxus.com

®

GARDENING

TREE & TRUNK GUARD
Wildlife damage to plants and crops can be devastating. Tree & 
Trunk Guard creates a safe environment by preventing wildlife 
from reaching plants and crops. It acts as a as a shelter for woody 
plants and fruit trees, protecting them from deer rubbing and 
other damages caused by nature.

Roll Sold as
2A200057 2-FT 5/C
2A200058
2A200059 4-FT

Tree & Trunk Guard
“Tree trunk” meshes are cut longitudinally so they can 
be installed easily also on already developed plants 
using a simple tie. Strong and heavy-duty, they are 
recommended for fruit trees and are perfect for 
protecting plants from large ungulates.

3-FT 5/C
5/C



GARDENING

MULCHING
Mulching is an agricultural practice also used on gardens and 
crops to mechanically prevent weed growth without using 
chemical herbicides. Tenax o� ers a range of fi lms, covers and 
nonwoven fabrics which, when laid around crops, maintain the 
humidity of the ground but stop light fi ltering, thereby depriving 
the weed seeds of the chance to develop.

Mulch Film
Waterproof black fi lm in PE that keeps soil warm 
and humid, eliminates weeds and protects against 
erosion. Practical and convenient, it provides the 
best conditions for growing fruits and vegetables, 
and keeps them out of the soil and clean.

Bag Sold as

1A130301US 4.6’x32.8’  10/C

GARDENING LAWN & GARDEN14 15

Black & White Film
Tenax Black & White Film is a dual-purpose 40-micron, 
double-face polyethylene fi lm created to prevent weed 
growth and promote plant growth.

The black side of the fi lm sits in contact with the ground and 
prevents weed growth.

The white side of the fi lm attracts sunlight and maintains a 
better growing temperature for plants and fruit. It also helps 
keep fruit from contact with the ground, keeping them clean. 
The white side of the fi lm repels some insects, especially 
aphids, and reduces the likelihood of mold growth. 

Summer salads, caulifl ower and broccoli, and small fruits 
commonly benefi t from this type of fi lm.

Bag Sold as

1A150331US 4.6’x32.8’  10/C

Punched Mulch Film
A permeable black polyethylene sheet, Punched Mulch 
Film is micro-perforated to allow limited aeration and 
irrigation of the soil. It prevents weeds from growing and is 
ideal both for fruits and vegetables.

Bag Sold as

72202119US 4.9’x16.4’  10/C

+ • PREVENTS WEED GROWTH.

• ENHANCES PLANT
 MATURATION.

• KEEPS THE SOIL FRESH,
SAVING WATER.

• DOES NOT BURN YOUNG
 PLANTS.

• KEEPS APHIDS AND SMALL
INSECTS AWAY FROM CROP.

40 µ

40 µ

40 µ

Phone 410-522-7000
www.tenaxus.com

®



LAWN & LANDSCAPING LAWN & GARDEN16 17

LAWN & GARDEN
ACCESSORIES

TESTERS

PH Meter
Tests the pH of soil. It includes a table of 
values for the most grown vegetables.

Sold as

99550002US 10.2” 6/C

Moisture Meter
Tests the moisture of soil. It includes 
a table of values for the most grown 
vegetables.

Sold as

99550001US 10.2” 6/C

Hygrometer
Tests the moisture of air.

Sold as

99550004US 2.1”x2.7”  12/C

   Sold as

Window Thermometer
Measures the air temperature
and hangs on your window.

Sold as

99560007US 2.9”x2.9” 6/C

TIES FOR PLANTS

Adjustable
Plant Ties
Adjustable ties to support plants.

Pack of 50 pieces Sold as

99420100US 4.9”  12/C

Garden Twine
Green jute garden twine to tie and 
support plants.

Sold as

99490200US 328’  12/C

Twist Tie
Use to support plants. 
Comes with a small cutter. 

Sold as

99021210US 98.4’  12/C

PVC Plant
Stretch Tie
100% virgin PVC tube, UV treated, 
suitable for tying vegetables and 
plants. Made of soft material, it 
follows the natural plant growth 
without damaging it.

Sold as

1A160289US Approx 131’  16/C

LAWN & LANDSCAPING

WEED CONTROL
Tenax o� ers a range of fabrics in polypropylene to maintain 
fl ower beds and keep soil free of weeds. Laid around crops, they 
maintain the humidity of the ground but stop light fi ltering.

Phone 410-522-7000
www.tenaxus.com

LONG
LASTING

®

DIY Weed Control Fabric
Polypropylene fabric used to maintain fl ower beds and 
gardens. Helps protect against weeds by keeping moisture in 
and sunlight out. For a long lasting durability, we suggest to 
cover weed control with gravel or bark.

Roll Sold as
2A190067 3’x50’ 20/C
2A190068 3’x100’ 11/C

2.5 oz - 85 g/m2

Durability

25
YEARS

Premium Weed Control Fabric
A longer lasting version of Weed Barrier that will keep soil free of weeds while 
maintain an ideal growth climate for plants. For a long lasting durability, we 
suggest to cover weed control with gravel or bark.

Roll Sold as
2A190069 3’x50’ 14/C
2A190070 3’x100’ 8/C

1.77 oz - 60 g/m2

Pro Weed Control Fabric
Tenax professional weed fabric is perfect for any 
landscaping project and durable enough to be walked on, 
weighting 85 g/m2. 

Durability

20
YEARS

Durability

10
YEARS

1.1 oz - 38 g/m2

Roll Sold as
2A190071 3’x50’ 12/C
2A190072 3’x100’  6/C



+

LAWN & LANDSCAPING

TURF PROTECTION
Tenax Turf Protections are very strong netting made for 
protecting all sorts of turf, from lawns to parking areas. Once 
installed and the grass grows through, you’re left with a natural 
green environment with a stabilized surface. 

Turf Reinforcement
Tenax Turf Reinforcement is a strong, high 
density polyethylene net capable of protecting 
grass from wheel ruts while ensuring a good 
grasp for roots. Ideal for car parking during 
concerts and other events. 

Roll Sold as

64313308 6.7’x100’  EA

1.4”x1.4”

LAWN & LANDSCAPING LAWN & GARDEN18 19

Yard Protection
Tenax Yard Protection is a high density polyethylene 
mesh designed to provide a fast laying, stable 
surface that protects your lawn. Once grass growth 
is established, Tenax Yard Protection will keep grass 
roots from becoming damaged. Thanks to its unique 
design the mesh is tough yet fl exible enough to 
make it easy to lay, even across large surfaces.

Roll Sold as

64313308YP 3.3’x20’  EA

Keep-It-Green
Keep-It-Green, turf retention mat, is a high density foam polyethylene 
(HDPE) extruded net with a three-dimensional structure composed of a 
series of overlapped and crossed fi laments. The mat absorbs load and 
distributes it equally to prevent damage to grass. Perfect for temporary 
events and driveway replacement. 

Roll Sold as

1A150284 6.7’x50’  EA

• FOR USE ON EXISTING LAWNS
• REINFORCES THE TURF
• PREVENTS THE DOG FROM DIGGING

HOLES IN THE GARDEN
• FAST LAYING, EVEN ON LARGE SURFACES
• LIGHTWEIGHT AND INEXPENSIVE

Phone 410-522-7000
www.tenaxus.com

1.4”x1.4”

®



CORRECT INSTALLATION
OF TENAX PERMANENT FENCING

Determine how many poles you need.
Measure and trace the perimeter to fence. To determine 
how many poles are necessary, consider placing a pole 
every 6 feet. Include arrows on the corners.

Installing the wire.
After positioning the poles, strengthen the fence by pulling 
the metal, plastic coated wire through the holes of each 
stake and fastening the corresponding tensioners. Plan on 
positioning a plastic coated metal wire every 18 inches high. 
Place the wire tensioners approximately 6 inches from the 
pole on each wire. Pass some wire through the specifi c wire 
tensioner. Use pliers to tighten the wire.

Installing the mesh.
Unroll the mesh along the poles and fasten the mesh to 
the wires and the relevant poles with the help of the metal, 
plastic coated wire or the specifi c plastic ties. Unroll the 
entire mesh roll and fasten it to the poles before going back 
to tighten and straighten it.

+BOUNDARIES & FENCING

GARDEN FENCE
Easy to install garden protection border fence with di� erent 
mesh and pattern options. UV stabilization guarantees long 
lasting color.

Garden Fence
The perfect border fence for your garden or fl ower beds, or 
to block o�  pets from vulnerable areas. Great for providing 
shape and form to your yard by placing it around your 
vegetable garden, fl ower beds, tree seedlings, or pond. 
Flowering vines and vegetables will climb the sturdy mesh, 
allowing for a uniform and natural look to any landscape. 

Roll Sold as

2A140089 2’x25’  12/C
2A140091 3’x25’  12/C
2A140093 4’x50’  6/C

2”x2”

BOUNDARIES & FENCING LAWN & GARDEN20 21

Border Fence LM
This larger mesh size is ideal in gardens as additional 
protection on gates and fences. Selvage fi nish on both 
sides. 

Roll Sold as

72170118US 3.28’x16.4’  6/C

.79”x.79”

Border Fence SM
The best selling and used mesh to match any fencing 
or gate. Also perfect on balconies because its fi nished 
edges means no sharp sides. 

Roll Sold as

1A100301US 3.28’x32.8’  6/C

.4”x.4”

+• SMALL GARDEN
 FENCING
• TRELLIS FOR
 CLIMBING PLANTS
• BOUNDARY

FOR PONDS AND
 VEGETABLE
 GARDENS

Phone 410-522-7000
www.tenaxus.com

®



BOUNDARIES & FENCING

VERSATILE NET
Netting used for DIY projects and many other home uses.

Multi-Purpose Net
Light but very strong, Tenax Multi-Purpose Net is easy 
to install and cut to shape and it’s a perfect solution for 
several applications in garden or poultry fencing. It can 
also be used as an upright barrier fence for protecting 
ponds, gardens and fl ower beds.

Roll Sold as

60039989 2’x25’  12/C
60041909 2’x50’  8/C
60043989 3’x25’  12/C
60041989 3’x50’  8/C
2A090059 4’x50’  12/C

Hardware Net
Intended to replace metal hardware cloth for 
applications such as tree guards, gutter guards, hole 
patching, animal barriers, and caging. Its durability and 
fl exibility make this product a customer favorite, its 
selvedge makes it safe to use.

Roll Sold as

62073079 2’x15’  12/C
62071079 3’x15’  12/C
62073039 3’x25’  6/C

.5”x.5”

.70”x.98”

+

BOUNDARIES & FENCING LAWN & GARDEN22 23

+
• CAGING
• POULTRY FENCE
• PENS
• SMALL
 GARDEN FENCING
• BORDER

FOR FLOWERS 

• TREE GUARD
• CAGING
• SMALL GARDEN FENCING 
• BOUNDARY FOR PONDS
 AND VEGETABLE GARDENS 
• ADDED PROTECTION

ON DECKS AND RAILS  

Phone 410-522-7000
www.tenaxus.com

®



BOUNDARIES & FENCING LAWN & GARDEN24 25

BOUNDARIES & FENCING

PET FENCE
Whether you need to create a safe play area for your pet 
or fence o�  areas so they can’t get in, Tenax Pet Fence is a 
non-toxic and easy to install solution that lasts for years. It is 
available in select, premium, and professional grades. 

Pet Fence Select
Light but strong, this fence can be used as a barrier 
fencing for dogs, as a temporary enclosure or as a 
backyard protection.

Roll Sold as

2A140073 4’x100’  EA
2A140075 4’x330’  EA
2A140076 5’x330’  EA

1.77”x1.97”

1.77”x1.97”

Pet Fence Premium
Strong, durable fence in a variety of sizes perfect for 
multiple pets, younger pets, or territorial pets. 

Roll Sold as

2A140077 5’x100’  EA
2A140078 5’x200’  EA

Pet Fence Pro
Best for professional areas such as 
kennels or with aggressive dogs. 

Roll Sold as

2A140081 5’x100’  EA

1.58”x1.97”

Phone 410-522-7000
www.tenaxus.com

INSTALLATION WITH METAL T POST

INSTALLATION WITH WOODEN POST

®

+



BOUNDARIES & FENCING

DEER FENCE
Tenax Deer Fence can be used as a barrier to control 
deer around yards or gardens. It’s virtually invisible once 
installed and naturally blends into the landscape.

Deer Fence Select
A lighter version of Deer Fence, 80 g/m2, for areas with 
moderate deer problems.

Roll Sold as

1A120243 6’x100’  EA
1A120244 6’x330’  EA
60100109 7.5’x100’  EA
2A120145 7.5’x165’  EA
1A120246 7.5’x330’  EA
1A100140 8’x100’  EA
1A120530 8’x165’  EA
1A100139 8’x330’  EA

1.77”x1.97”

BOUNDARIES & FENCING LAWN & GARDEN26 27

Deer Net
Economical temporary fencing. Light but strong, easy to 
install. Folded for easy carrying. 

Roll Sold as

2A040006 7’x100’  EA

.63”x.75”

Deer Net KIT
Kit with adjustable poles, ties and sod staples for an 
 easy, quick and no hassles installation.
Complete kit with:
n. 1 roll of Net 7’x100’
n. 10 Posts
n. 50 Fence Ties
n. 20 Ground Stakes

Roll Sold as

2A130002 7’x100’  EA

.63”x.75”

Roll Sold as

1A120386 7.5’x100’  EA
1A120229 7.5’x165’  EA
1A120390 7.5’x330’  EA

1.77”x1.97”

Deer Fence Premium
A stronger version of Deer Fence, 110 g/m2, for more 
widespread deer problems.

20 pieces

50 pieces

10 pieces

Phone 410-522-7000
www.tenaxus.com

®

+



BOUNDARIES & FENCING

POULTRY & CAGING
Tenax Poultry fence is a great, safe, and easy to install 
alternative to rusty metal hex fencing. The extruded and 
bioriented mesh is perfect for caging birds, poultry, and other 
barnyard applications.

BOUNDARIES & FENCING LAWN & GARDEN28 29

Poultry Fence
With its reinforced and unsharp edges, this hexagonal 
mesh is perfect for poultry pens and cages, or on fences 
and gates as a protective mesh. Available in multiple 
heights to meet all needs.

Roll Sold as

72120942 2’x25’  9/C
72120548 2’x25’  9/C
72121128 3’x25’  9/C
72120546 3’x25’  9/C
72120348 4’x50’  4/C
72120346 4’x50’  4/C

.75”x.75”

Fence Ties
Ties to secure fencing and netting. So 
versatile you can use them wherever 
traditional wire or paper ties are used. 

Sold as

30012006 7”  500/C
30012009 7”  500/C
30012004 7”  500/C

Sold as

30010201 7”  100/C
30011201 11”  100/C

Coated Fence
Wire
Plastic coated wire to secure fences 
and nets.

Sold as

99470300US 164’  12/C

Cage Net
The small rigid netting is perfect for building cages, traps, 
pens, and even aquatic enclosures. Made of high density 
polyethylene plastic, it is easy to cut, but won’t cut you 
because there are no sharp edges.

Roll Sold as

62070309 4’x100’  EA

.47”x.47”

LAWN & GARDEN
ACCESSORIES

• CAGING
• POULTRY FENCING
• GROUND PROTECTION
 FOR ROOSTERS
• GARDEN FENCING
• DECORATIVE BORDER
• HOBBY FARMING

Phone 410-522-7000
www.tenaxus.com

®

+

Sod Staples
Galvanized steel Sod Staples are perfect for securing 
Tenax products into the ground.

Sold as
2A060016 8”x1”x8” 500/C2A060016 8”x1”x8” 



SCREENING & SHADING

SHADING NET
Netting used to provide shade to any outdoor area that needs 
protection from harsh sunlight. 

SCREENING & SHADING LAWN & GARDEN30 31

LAWN & GARDEN
ACCESSORIES

Clips
Fold over clips to secure screening.
Tenax Clips are UV stabilized.

Pack of 12 pieces Sold as

1A140415US 1.9”  12/C
1A030240US 1.9”  12/C

Elastic Tie
Easy to use elastic ties for securing 
TexStyle privacy screens. 

Pack of 10 pieces Sold as

1A140306US 5.9”  20/C

Sun Sail Triangular
Triangular screen with grommets in every corner 
that provides shade from the sun.
Easy to install with ropes included.

Bag Sold as

1A120340US 9.8’x9.8’x9.8’  4/C

(9.8’x9.8’x9.8’)
includes

n. 3 ropes 4.92’ long

Phone 410-522-7000
www.tenaxus.com

185 g/m2

®



FARM & RANCH

 TRELLIS NET   34

 DEER & ELK FENCE 38

INDUSTRIAL FENCE 39

BIRD CONTROL 40

 UTILITY FENCE 42

Tenax’s Farm & Ranch line of products are specifically designed to 
provide strong and reliable solutions to fencing issues on farms and 

ranches. 

32 33



FARM & RANCH

TRELLIS NET
The Hortonova Trellis Net in the Farm & Ranch line of Tenax 
products is a heavier mesh than the version of this product in 
the Lawn & Gardening line. It is built stronger to stand up to the 
tougher conditions of farming and ranching, without sacrificing 
flexibility or ease of use.  

Hortonova SM
Small Mesh version
It is the plastic mesh that has revolutionised the cut 
flower and climbing vegetable cultivation system. 
Produced from top quality polypropylene and made 
with the exclusive dual stretching extrusion process 
that ensures optimum strength and duration.
It has replaced metal meshes, iron trellises and 
perishable materials such as bamboo canes or wood, 
traditionally used to create support and separation 
frames. Using Tenax Hortonova for vertical support 
ensures excellent ventilation, ideal exposure to the 
sun and better use of space, for both cultivation and 
harvesting.
• Improves plant exposure to air and sun.
• Resists bacteria, chemical agents and mold.
• Does not rust.
Hortonova for vertical use: support to climbing plants 
such as peas, tomatoes, pumpkins, cucumbers, beans.
Hortonova for horizontal use: allows flowers and 
plants to grow in a proper and well displayed way to 
maximize productivity.

 Roll Sold as

58036607US 36”x3280’  EA
58036608US 42”x3280’  EA
1A140318 48”x1500’  EA
58036609US 48”x3280’  EA

Hortonova LM
Large Mesh version
The larger mesh is ideal to support climbing plants 
such as peas, tomatoes, pumpkins, cucumbers, and 
beans. Great for use in horticulture, floriculture, and 
indoor or outdoor growing. 

 Roll Sold as

58012510US 59”x3280’  EA
58012511US 67”x3280’  EA
1A140319 79”x1500’  EA
58012513US 79”x3280’  EA
1A160152 94”x500’  EA
1A160153 94”x1000’  EA
1A160154 94”x3280’  EA
1A170308 120”x100’  EA
1A170309 120”x500’  EA
1A170310 120”x1500’  EA
1A170311 120”x3280’  EA
1A160113 167”x3280’  EA

TRELLIS NET FARM & RANCH34 35

5.9”x6.7”

5.9”x5.9”

Phone 410-522-7000
www.tenaxus.com

®



Da catalogo USA (bassa)

TRELLIS NET FARM & RANCH36 37

Hortonova SM/LM
Horizontal use

INSTALLATION
Tenax Hortonova is used by the best growers to cultivate the 
highest quality flowers. The net is stretched horizontally across 
the growing area and supported by poles positioned intermittently 
along the exterior of the plot. As the plants grow, add additional 
layers of Hortonova Trellis net to create layers of support. Ideal for 
growing carnations, chrysanthemums, daisies, gladioli, lilies, 
orchids, roses, and snapdragons.

Its application ensures:
•	 increased	production	value,	since	the	flowers	grow

healthier (bacteria does not deposit on the mesh), more
regular and straighter.

•	 considerably	less	labour	compared	to	using	raffia	and
metal wire.

ADVANTAGES
•	 It	facilitates	cutting	and	harvest;
•	 It	optimises	space;
•	 It	improves	plant	development	and	distribution;
•	 It	saves	on	labour.

Hortonova SM/LM
Vertical use

INSTALLATION
Hang the mesh on poles placed 10-15 ft apart along the row of plants 
being cultivated. The mesh should be slightly raised o� the ground to 
enable vegetation to develop before it begins climbing the Hortonova 
mesh. Vertical installation of the mesh is perfect for growing peas, 
beans, tomatoes, cucumbers, eggplant, peppers, zucchini, 
climbing pumpkins and any other climbing vegetable. The mesh is 
available in di�erent colors to help identify the plant.

Its application ensures:
•	 less	diseases
•	 increased	growing	density
•	 increased	exposure	to	sunlight	to	make	fruit	ripen	at	the

same time
•	 faster	harvest,	thanks	to	space	optimisation
•	 product	enhancement,	because	it	makes	the	vegetables

better thanks to the best ripening.

ADVANTAGES
•	 It	increases	exposure	to	sunlight	and	photosynthesis;
•	 It	increases	air	circulation;
•	 It	gives	a	more	abundant	harvest;
•	 The	cultivated	product	does	not	stay	in	the	ground	and	is
not	walked	on;

•	 It	reduces	plant	diseases	and	reduces	irrigation	of
agrochemical	products;

•	 It	improves	the	quality	of	the	vegetables;
•	 It	facilitates	sowing	and	cutting;
•	 It	is	easily	installed.

Phone 410-522-7000
www.tenaxus.com

®

+
+



FARM & RANCH

DEER & ELK FENCE - INDUSTRIAL FENCE FARM & RANCH38 39

Professional grade control of hungry deer for use in 
orchards, gardens, farms or anywhere else deer are a 
problem. It’s virtually invisible once installed and naturally 
blends into the landscape. 

 Roll Sold as

1A120109 7’x100’  EA
1A120110 7’x165’  EA

1.58”x1.97”

Deer Fence Pro

DEER & ELK FENCE
Tenax Deer Fence is the best product on the market used to 
control hungry deer and elk. 
Bioriented and super-resistant, easy to install in di�erent 
weights and varieties, it is manufactured with Tenax’s exclusive 
round tensile structure.

 Roll Sold as

2A150107 8’x100’  EA

One of our most durable and sturdy fence products, it is 
thick and heavy enough to control elk anywhere they are a 
problem. It is non-toxic, so it won’t harm the animals you’re 
trying to keep out and can also be used with pets. 

1.06”x1.46”

Elk Fence

Tenax Ranch is perfect for use on ranches, farms, home 
and construction applications. Ranch Fence can be 
installed using metal posts or easily attached to your 
existing wooden fences. Perfect for pet enclosures. 

 Roll Sold as

93081506US 4.9’x165’  EA
93082006US 6.5’x165’  EA

1.18”x1.77”

Ranch

FARM & RANCH

INDUSTRIAL FENCE
Tenax Farm & Ranch Industrial fence is exceptionally strong and 
durable, capable of withstanding the most demanding conditions 
and environments. Biorientation technology provides extra 
strength and rigidity by stretching the mesh in both longitudinal 
and transversal directions during production.

Phone 410-522-7000
www.tenaxus.com

®

+



FARM & RANCH

BIRD CONTROL
The Farm & Ranch Bird Net is a larger version of the Lawn & 
Garden Bird Net designed for bigger commercial applications. 

BIRD CONTROL FARM & RANCH40 41

Economical netting for controlling hungry birds and 
wildlife in moderate sized applications.

 Roll Sold as

56303009 13’x820’  EA

.39”x.47”

Bird Barrier Select SM

Perfect for bird and wildlife control in commercial 
applications such as nurseries, vineyards, farms and to 
protect building interiors, exteriors and rafters.

 Roll Sold as

2A140266 14’x50’  EA
2A140267 14’x100’  EA
2A140268 14’x200’  EA
1A060462 14’x3000’  EA

Bird Barrier Pro

.5”x.5”

Premium strength net to control hungry birds 
and wildlife.

 Roll Sold as

1A040138 14’x5000’  EA
56814009 17’x5000’  EA

Bird Barrier Premium

.63”x.75”

Large mesh version for bird and wildlife control 
across large projects. 

 Roll Sold as

56864006 14’x5000’  EA
56861706 14’x1000’  EA
56901509 15.5’x700’  EA
2A160021 42”x5000’  EA

Bird Barrier Select LM

.79”x.79”

Phone 410-522-7000
www.tenaxus.com

®



FARM & RANCH

UTILITY FENCE
Strong but light bioriented nets in di� erent mesh sizes. They 
are ideal for building cages and aviaries, and for creating and 
covering coops and fences for chickens, turkeys, geese and 
guinea fowls.

UTILITY FENCE FARM & RANCH42 43

Roll Sold as

60033409US 4’x330’  EA
60032409US 6.5’x330’  EA

.51”x.59”

A mesh which, thanks to the particular 
production process, is light and fl exible but very 
resistant to tearing. It is mainly used for poultry 
caging and pens.

Roll Sold as

60041409US 4’x330’  EA
60045409US 5’x330’  EA
60050409US 6.5’x330’  EA

.71”x.98”

Fencing to control geese and turkeys.
The wider mesh can successfully be applied to 
create fences for small domestic and courtyard 
animals.

Roll Sold as

60015409US 5’x330’  EA
60020409US 6.5’x330’  EA
60025409US 10’x330’  EA
60030409US 15’x330’  EA

.87”x1.38”

With its smaller mesh, it is an aviary net for 
cages and pens. It is mainly used to build 
chicken runs.

Cintofl ex E Cintofl ex M Cintofl ex D Cintofl ex C

With its larger mesh it is perfect to control debris 
around construction sites, landfi lls or parks. 

Roll Sold as

60008409US 10’x330’  EA
60009409US 15’x330’  EA

1.77”x1.97”

INSTALLATION WITH METAL T POST INSTALLATION WITH WOODEN POST

Phone 410-522-7000
www.tenaxus.com

®

+



FENCING
& CONSTRUCTION

The Construction product line of fencing solutions for contractors, 
professionals, and highly skilled installers is the foundation of Tenax. Our new 
technologies have created high quality and high performance nets that are an 

inexpensive and earth friendly alternative to metal fencing. 

 SAFETY FENCE & WARNING BARRIER 46

 SNOW FENCE 50

 SILT FENCE 52

DEBRIS NET, WIND & PRIVACY SCREENING 53

44 45



FENCING & CONSTRUCTION

SAFETY FENCE
& WARNING BARRIER
Tenax Safety Fence and Warning Barriers are designed for 
protection around construction sites, manholes or for use as a 
property delineator. Providing an alternative to traditional metal 
construction materials, Tenax’s plastic construction solutions are 
easier to handle and highly visible. Perfect for road work, crowd 
control, identifying obstacles and dangerous areas.

SAFETY FENCE & WARNING BARRIER46 FENCING & CONSTRUCTION 47

FENCING
& CONSTRUCTION
ACCESSORIES

Rebar Caps
Tenax Rebar Caps are used to 
protect from unwanted injuries 
on construction sites that have 
exposed rebar. These caps fi t rebar 
#3-#7 and are California OSHA 
approved (No. 1716AG). For use to 
heights up to 7.5 feet.

Sold as

2A060244 3.7”x3”  EA

Sentry Secura

Tenax Sentry fences are safe, durable, and attractive safety fences. 
Their consistent diamond mesh ensures aesthetic appeal, while 
the smooth top and bottom borders make the fence less likely to 
cut and scrape adjacent materials during installation and removal. 
Tenax Sentry is the most economical of the Sentry product line. 
Sentry Secura is a premium strength mesh safety fence great for 
use on construction sites. 

Roll Sold as

64090204 4’x50’  EA
64010306 4’x50’  EA
64012304CO 4’x100’  EA
64015204 5’x50’  EA
2A120155 5’x100’  EA
64018204 6’x50’  EA
64018304 6’x100’  EA

1.46”x1.46”

Phone 410-522-7000
www.tenaxus.com

Sentry LW

Tenax Sentry LW safety fences, also available in fl uorescent 
color, are high visibility, safe and durable. They are perfect 
to delineation construction, tra�  c and pedestrian areas 
and is a high visual barrier of hazards-temporary parking 
lots and events.

Roll Sold as

2A170097 4’x50’  EA
2A170096 4’x50’  EA
2A170098 4’x100’  EA
2A150179 4’x100’  EA

1.46”x1.46”

®

+

Sentry HD

Sentry HD is a professional strength mesh safety fence 
great for use on construction sites.

Roll Sold as

64312204 4’x50’  EA
64315809 4’x50’  EA
64315208 4’x50’  EA

2.36”x2.36”



Tenax Guardian is a lightweight visual barrier suited for use 
around utility work, construction sites, or in crowd control 
applications. A highly noticeable visual barrier, the color 
will not fade thanks to UV stabilization. Guardian is Tenax’s 
most popular and best-selling warning barrier. Available in 
green, yellow, and patented fl uorescent yellow.

1.75”x1.75”

Guardian Warning Barrier

Roll Sold as

2A050121 4’x50’  EA
2A040003 4’x100’  EA
82099904AC 4’x50’  EA
2A060006 4’x100’  EA
5A030001 4’x100’  EA

SAFETY FENCE & WARNING BARRIER48 FENCING & CONSTRUCTION 49

Gri�  n Plus

Visual barrier for use on construction sites, crowd control, 
hazardous areas and utility work sites.

Roll Sold as

1A170062 4’x50’  EA
1A170061 4’x100’  EA

2.25”x1”

3.5”x2”

Beacon Plus

Tenax Beacon Plus Safety Fence is designed for
protection around construction sites or for use as
a property delineator. Beacon Plus is a bright, UV
stabilized orange safety fence ensuring visibility,
while its unique manufacturing process guarantees
strength and durability.

Roll Sold as

89909004 4’x50’  EA
899110061 4’x50’  EA
89909104 4’x100’  EA
89909106 4’x100’  EA

FENCING & CONSTRUCTION

SAFETY FENCE
& WARNING BARRIER

Phone 410-522-7000
www.tenaxus.com

®

Caution Fence Logo Fence

Tenax Caution Tape Fence, in hi- vis orange, combines a heavy duty 
warning barrier, with a caution tape. During the manufacturing 
process, the caution tape is affixed to a band in the middle of 
warning barrier resulting in a highly visible safety product that can 
be used in a variety of applications.  

Rpll Sold as
2A180119 4’x100’ EA

2.25” x 1.25

Tenax has taken the concept of the Caution Tape Fence a step further by offering a 
customized version of the product called Logo Fence. Instead of the tape reading 
ӓCaution”, the Logo Fence option can feature a contractor’s name, phone number, or 
website. Logo Fence combines safety with advertising. This option is a great cost 
saver, eliminating the need for separate signage.  

Roll Sold as
2A180008 4’x100’ EA

2.25” x 1.25”



FENCING & CONSTRUCTION

Nordic

Tenax Nordic is the heaviest snow fence Tenax 
manufactures and is ideal as a warm-weather safety fence 
or in situations where a single fence is needed for both 
snow control and safety. It is also e�cient as a windbreak 
or sand barrier.

 Roll Sold as

90853704 4’x100’  EA
90853709 4’x100’  EA

 Roll Sold as

90600004 4’x50’  EA
90600009 4’x50’  EA
90600104 4’x100’  EA
90600109 4’x100’  EA

SNOW FENCE50 FENCING & CONSTRUCTION 51

Tenax Safety Snow Fence is a UV stabilized fence with oval 
mesh openings that is designed to slow wind and create 
drifts for snow storage so that they will not interfere with 
roadways, driveways, or runways. Tenax Safety Snow 
Fence’s strong HDPE plastic resists wind damage and 
remains flexible in freezing temperatures.

Safety Snow Fence Snow Guard Fence

Available in green and orange, our most economical 
snow fence, Tenax Snow Guard, has been used e�ectively 
in various commercial and residential applications and 
settings. Parking lots, airports and industrial facilities have 
all benefitted from Tenax Snow Guard’s e�cient snow-
control design.

Roll Sold us

82119004 4’x50’  EA
82119006 4’x50’  EA
82119104 4’x100’  EA
2A110228 4’x100’  EA

SNOW FENCE
Tenax Snow Fences are a must for winter safety. Safety starts with 
keeping snow cleared, and that’s where Tenax Snow Fences stand 
out. By cutting wind speed they reduce snow drift and lessen the 
need for plowing. Work sites and roads stay cleaner and safer.

Phone 410-522-7000
www.tenaxus.com

3.5”x.9”

3.8”x1.1” 1.75”x1.75”

®

+



Debris Net
Perfect for construction sites, Tenax Orange Debris Net is a 
high-visibility safety net intended to keep jobsite dust and 
debris contained. Made from high density polyethylene, the 
mesh is UV-stabilized and meets NFPA701 standards as a 
flame retardant. It can also be used as an enclosure net for 
sca�olding, and features hemmed edges for easy installation. 

 Roll Sold as

2A160176 4’x150’  EA
2A160177 5.6’x150’  EA

100 g/m2

Privacy Screen
A privacy screen that’s durable, lightweight and easy to 
install. Available in green, black and blue.  

 
Roll Sold as

2A120030 5.6’x150’  EA
2A120031 5.6’x150’  EA
2A120033 7.8’x150’  EA
2A120034 7.8’x150’  EA

180 g/m2

Wind Screen
A strong, durable, and lightweight wind screen ideal for 
construction sites where strong winds are an issue.
With eyelets for an easy install.

 Roll Sold as

2A120069 5.6’x150’  EA
2A120070 7.8’x150’  EA

180 g/m2

FENCING & CONSTRUCTION

SILT FENCE
Barriers for sediment control. Erosion control on work sites and 
in finished projects is more than just important, it is essential. It 
is often a city, state, and federal requirement. Silt Fence

Tenax Silt Fence is the ideal barrier around 
construction sites or wherever there is bare or 
disturbed earth. The woven geotextile used on Tenax 
Silt Fence is designed to filter out sediment from 
construction site run-o�, yet allow clean water to 
pass through. Tenax Silt Fence is pre-assembled with 
hardwood stakes securely attached at 10-ft intervals 
and packaged in 100-ft rolls.

 Roll Sold as

31900500 2’x100’  EA
31900700 3’x100’  EA

SILT FENCE - DEBRIS NET, WIND & PRIVACY SCREENING52 FENCING & CONSTRUCTION 53

400 g/m2

Phone 410-522-7000
www.tenaxus.com

FENCING & CONSTRUCTION

DEBRIS NET,
WIND & PRIVACY
SCREENING
Ideal for controlling wind on worksites. 

®



54

.Garden Fence
��� Sold as

2A150184 3’x25’  2’x25’ ˁ 3 of Each Size

Eardware Net
��� Sold as

2A150185 3’x15’  2’x15’ ˁ 3 of Each Size
2A160123 3’x15’  2’x15’ ˁ 3 of Each Size

TRY ME BOU SEASONAL TRY ME BOX

Chick Days 3-ft
��� Sold as

2A180046 3’x25’ 6 Each

Chick Days 4-ft
��� Sold as

2A200066 4’x25’ 6 Each

Chick Days 6-ft
��� Sold as

2A200067 6Ӓx25’ 6 Each

Deer Net Folded
��� Sold as

2A160154 7Ӓx100Ӓ 6 Each

Garden Fence 3' x 25'
��� Sold as

2A200062  3’x25’ 6 Each

Poultry Fence
��� Sold as

2A150183 3’x25’  2’x25’ ˁ 3 of Each Size
2A150182 3’x25’  2’x25’ ˁ 3 of Each Size

Multi-Purpose
��� Sold as

2A150181 3’x25’  2’x25’ ˁ 3 of Each Size
2A160121 3’x25’  2’x25’ ˁ 3 of Each Size
2A160122 3’x50’ & 2’x50’ 3 of Each Size

STORE LAYOUT

TRY ME BOU
Try Me Box is the Tenax promo box for starting orders. It offers 
a selection of high rotating Tenax products for DIY and fencing.

TRY ME BOU & DISPLAYS STORE LAYOUT SOLUTIONS 55Phone 410-522-7000
www.tenaxus.com

®

Size Size Size Size Size

Size SizeSizeSize



STORE LAYOUT 
SOLUTIONS

FLOOR DISPL@YS
Tenax Displays are an attractive way to display Tenax products. 
Functional, orderly, noticeable and easy to install, they’re the 
perfect solution for any store.

56 TRY ME BOX & DISPLAYS STORE LAYOUT SOLUTIONS 57

PRODUCTS 
ALPHABETICAL 
INDEX

Plastic Fencing Center - 4-ft Gondola
��� 

QTY
2A160189 Plastic Fencing Center

PERMANENT DISPLAYS

Guardian Safety

Snow Guard Box
Size Sold ap

2A200029 4’x50’ 12/C

FLOOR DISPLAYS

Snow Guard Box
Sold ap

SIze Sold ap
2A200028 4’x100’ 9/C

Deer Fence Rack
Size Sold ap

2A180051 7.5' x 100' 8/Rack

Adjustable Plant Ties 16
Beacon Plus 48
Bird Barrier Premium 8-41
Bird Barrier Pro 41
Bird Barrier Select LM 8-40
Bird Barrier Select SM 41
Black & White Film 15
Border Fence LM 21
Border Fence SM 21
Cage Net 28
Caution Fence 49
Cintofl ex C 43
Cintofl ex D 43
Cintofl ex E 42
Cintofl ex M 43
Clips 30
Coated Fence Wire 29
Debris Net 53
Deer Fence Premium 26
Deer Fence Pro 38
Deer Fence Select 26
Deer Net 27
Deer Net Kit 27
Displays 54-57
Early Tunnel Pop-up 13
Elastic Tie 30
Elk Fence 38
Fence Ties 29

Garden Fence 20
Garden Twine 16
Gri�  n Plus 49
Ground Stakes (Plastic) 23
Guardian Warning Barrier 49
Hardware Net 23
Hortonova Trellis Net LM 10-37

Hygrometer 16
Keep-It-Green 19
Logo Fence 49
Moisture Meter 16
Mulch Film 14
Multi-Purpose Net 22
Nordic 50
Pet Fence Premium 25
Pet Fence Pro 25
Pet Fence Select 24
Ph Meter 16
Plant & Pond Protect Net 9
Poultry Fence 28
Privacy Screen 53
Punched Mulch Film 15
PVC Plant Stretch Tie 16
Ranch 39
Rebar Caps 47
Safety Snow Fence 51
Sentry HD 46
Sentry Secura 46
Silt Fence 52
Snow Guard Fence 51
Sod Staples 29
Sun Sail Triangular 31

12
Try Me Box 54-55
Turf Reinforcement 19
Twist Tie 16
Weed Control Fabric DIY 17

Weed Control Fabric Pro 17
Wind Screen 53
Window Thermometer 16
Wire Garden Edging 29
Yard Protection 18

Hortonova Trellis Net SM 10-36

Tree & Trunk Guard

Weed Control Fabric Premium 17

Floor Displays 29

Phone 410-522-7000
www.tenaxus.com

®

SizeProductSKU

2A140089 2’x25’ 4 Garden Fence
2A140091 3’x25’ 6 Garden Fence
2A090059 4’x50’ 3Multi-Purpose
2A060006 4’x100’ 9Guardian Safety
62071079 3’x15’ 3Hardware Net
2A140066 7’x100’ 5Plant & Pond Net
72121128 3’x25’ 3Poultry Fence

CONTAINS:



Tenax Corporation
4800 e. Monument Street - Baltimore, MD 21205

phone 410-522-7000 - Fax 410-522-3190
www.tenaxus.com

®

00
00

00
00




